tentative timetable for the TENTH Session OF THE UPR Working group
(24 JANUARY – 4 FEBRUARY 2011)
First week

	
	Monday 24 January
	Tuesday 25 January
	Wednesday 26 January
	Thursday 27 January
	Friday 28 January

	Morning
	10.00-
 13.00
	Review of Nauru
	10.00-
13.00


	Review of Nepal
	9.00 –
12.00
	Review of Oman
	9.00 –
12.00
	Review of Myanmar
	9.00 –
12.00
	Review of Georgia

	
	
	
	
	
	12.00 –
12.30
	Adoption of the report on Nauru
	12.00 –
12.30
	Adoption of the report on Nepal
	12.00 –
12.30
	Adoption of the report on Oman

	Afternoon
	15.00-
18.00
	Review of  Rwanda
	14.00-
17.00
	Review of Saint Lucia
	14.30-
17.30


	Review of Austria
	14.30-
17.30


	Review of Australia
	14.30-
17.30


	Review of Saint Kitts and Nevis

	
	
	
	
	
	17.30-
18.00

	Adoption of the report on Rwanda
	17.30-
18.00
	Adoption of the report on Saint Lucia
	17.30-
18.00
	Adoption of the report on Austria


Second week
	
	Monday 31 January
	Tuesday 1 February
	Wednesday 2 February
	Thursday 3 February
	Friday 4 February

	Morning
	9.00 –

12.00
	Review of Sao Tome and Principe 
	9.00 –

12.00
	Review of Niger
	9.00 –

12.00
	Review of Estonia
	
	

	
	12.00 –

12.30
	Adoption of the report on Myanmar
	12.00 –

12.30
	Adoption of the report on Georgia
	12.00 –

12.30
	Adoption of the report on Sao Tome and

Principe
	
	

	Afternoon
	14.30-

17.30
	Review of Namibia
	14.30-

17.30


	Review of  Mozambique
	14.30-

17.30


	Review of Paraguay
	
	15.00-15.30
	Adoption of the report on Niger

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15.30-16.00
	Adoption of the report on Mozambique

	
	17.30-

18.00
	Adoption of the report on Australia 
	17.30-

18.00
	Adoption of the report on Saint Kitts and Nevis
	17.30-

18.00
	Adoption of the report on Namibia
	
	16.00-16.30
	Adoption of the report on Estonia

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16.30-

17.00
	Adoption of the report on Paraguay


